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JUGADOR
Hcp. 
Inicial

Hcp. 
Última P.

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 TOTAL

APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO (+)4,6 (+)4,6 16 16

RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,3 (+)1,3 13 13

MIR MASANA, JOSEP ALBERT 5,7 5,7 11 11

GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)4,5 (+)4,5 11 11

ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA 0 0 10 10

CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)3,6 (+)3,6 10 10

CERVERA GARCIA, NESTOR ANIBAL 1,9 1,9 9 9

GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0 0 9 9

HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,4 (+)0,4 9 9

MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,2 (+)1,2 9 9

ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,8 2,8 8 8

GARCIA PRIETO, JOSE CARLOS 1,4 1,4 7 7

AVILES PELLICER, JOSE ANTONIO 6,8 6,8 6 6

RODRIGUEZ ACAIÑAS, ANTONIO 5,1 5,1 5 5

MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 4 4

MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5 5 3 3

FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,6 3,6 3 3

GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE 1,9 1,9 3 3

APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVI 11 11 2 2

PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 3 3 1 1

GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 11,5 11,5 0 0

LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 6,7 6,7 0 0

MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,2 13,2 0 0

SCHMID -, THEO 20,3 20,3 0 0



O.M. 2020            
SCRATCH FEMENÍ
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Inicial

Hcp. 
Última P.

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 TOTAL

FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,4 (+)0,4 11 11

ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 0,3 0,3 9 9

FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,5 5,5 7 7

LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,4 1,4 7 7

BENFIELD SHAMMON, MARNEE 4,1 4,1 4 4
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HANDICAP FEMENÍ
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Inicial

Hcp. 
Última P.

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 TOTAL

FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,5 5,5 13 13

FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,4 (+)0,4 11 11

ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 0,3 0,3 9 9

LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,4 1,4 8 8

BENFIELD SHAMMON, MARNEE 4,1 4,1 8 8



O.M. 2020 HANDICAP 
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Hcp. 
Inicial

Hcp. 
Última P.

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 TOTAL

MIR MASANA, JOSEP ALBERT 5,7 5,7 17 17

AVILES PELLICER, JOSE ANTONIO 6,8 6,8 13 13

RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,3 (+)1,3 12 12

APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVI 11 11 12 12

APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO (+)4,6 (+)4,6 11 11

CERVERA GARCIA, NESTOR ANIBAL 1,9 1,9 11 11

ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,8 2,8 11 11

ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA 0 0 10 10

RODRIGUEZ ACAIÑAS, ANTONIO 5,1 5,1 10 10

GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 11,5 11,5 10 10

HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,4 (+)0,4 9 9

GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0 0 9 9

SCHMID -, THEO 20,3 20,3 9 9

GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)4,5 (+)4,5 8 8

MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,2 (+)1,2 8 8

GARCIA PRIETO, JOSE CARLOS 1,4 1,4 8 8

CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)3,6 (+)3,6 7 7

MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5 5 7 7

FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,6 3,6 6 6

GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE 1,9 1,9 5 5

MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,2 13,2 5 5

MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 3 3

PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 3 3 3 3

LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 6,7 6,7 3 3
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INDISTINT
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Inicial

Hcp. 
Última P.

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 TOTAL

MIR MASANA, JOSEP ALBERT 5,7 5,7 17 17

FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,5 5,5 13 13

RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,3 (+)1,3 12 12

APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 11 11 12 12

APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO (+)4,6 (+)4,6 11 11

CERVERA GARCIA, NESTOR ANIBAL 1,9 1,9 11 11

ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,8 2,8 11 11

RODRIGUEZ ACAIÑAS, ANTONIO 5,1 5,1 10 10

GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 11,5 11,5 10 10

HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,4 (+)0,4 9 9

GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0 0 9 9

ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 0,3 0,3 9 9

SCHMID -, THEO 20,3 20,3 9 9

GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)4,5 (+)4,5 8 8

MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,2 (+)1,2 8 8

LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,4 1,4 8 8

GARCIA PRIETO, JOSE CARLOS 1,4 1,4 8 8

BENFIELD SHAMMON, MARNEE 4,1 4,1 8 8

CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)3,6 (+)3,6 7 7

FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,6 3,6 6 6

GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE 1,9 1,9 5 5

MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,2 13,2 5 5

MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 3 3

PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 3 3 3 3



LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 6,7 6,7 3 3
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